
SHEET: 1/3

RH 24/720 PRO 08/05/2023

ART. NUMBER: 41379 
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER RH 24/720 PRO

SET



SHEET: 2/3

RH 24/720 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 41379 
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER RH 24/720 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 41785 FRONT CAP 1

2 41787 CIRCLIP 1

3 41789 SLIDER 1

4 41790 QUICK CHANGE CLAMP 1

5 41791 STELL BALL 7.0 1

6 41792 RETAINER RING 1

7 41793 SPRING 1

8 41794 GEAR CASE 1

9 43194 Bolt ST4.2X35 4

10 41795 OIL SEAL 35Χ25Χ7 1

11 41796 NEEDLE BEARING ASSY 1

SET 1

41797  
until 2018
Α00988 

since 2019

CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 1

25 41798 RAM 1

26 41799 O-RING 1

27 41800 PISTON 1

28 41801 PISTON PIN 1

29 41802 WASHER 2

30 41803 WASHER 1

31 41804 TRANSMISSION CASE 1

32 41805 OIL SEAL 22Χ10Χ5 1

33 41806 O-RING 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

34 41807 O-RING 1

35 41808 FELT PLUG 1

36 41809 CONTROL CLAMP 1

37 41810 SPRING 3

38 41811 MOVABLE PIN 1

39 41812 MOVABLE SLOTTING PIN 1

40 41813 FLAT WASHER 1

41 41814 SPLIT WASHER 1

42 41815 BEARING   BRACKET 1

43 41816 BEARING 608 1

44 41817 BEARING CLAMP 1

45 43195 BOLT M4X12 2

46 41818 WASHER 1

47 41819 GEAR 1

48 41820 ROCKER BEARING 1

49 41821 GEAR SHAFT 1

50

41822  
until 2018
Α00989 

since 2019

CLUTCH 1

51

41823  
until 2018
Α00990 

since 2019

GEAR 1

52 41824 SPRING 1

53 41825 CIRCLIP 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

54 41826 BEARNING 606 1

55 41827 LOCK PLATE FASTENER 1

56 41828 LOCK PLATE 1

57 41829 LOCKING   BUTTON 1

58 41830 SPRING 1

59 41831 SIDE KNOB 1

60 41832 O-RING 1

61 43196 BOLT ST4.2X22 5

62 Α00991 AIR GUIDER 1

63 41834 STATOR CLAMP 2

64 41835 BEARING   6000-2RS 1

65 41836 WASHER 1

66 41837 ROTOR 1

67 41838 BRUSH HOLDER 2

68 41839 SPRING 2

69 Α00992 CARBON BRUSH SET 1

70 41841 BEARING 627-2RS 1

71 41842 CORRUGATED GASKET 2

72 41843 STATOR 1

73 Α00993 MOTOR HOUSING 1

74 41845 LEVER 1

75 41846 ANTI DUST COVER 1

76 41847 SWITCH 1

08/05/2023



SHEET: 3/3

RH 24/720 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 41379 
MODEL: ROTARY HAMMER RH 24/720 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

77 41848 CORD CLAMP 1

78 43197 BOLT ST4.2X16 2

79 41849 CORD SHEATH 1

80 41853 HANDLE COVER 1

81 43198 BOLT ST3X10 4

82 41850 AUXILIARY HANDLE 1

83 41851
AYXILIARY HANDLE 

CLAMP
1

84 41852 BOLT M8X90 1

85 Α00994 SPRING 1

86 Α00995 NUT 2

87 Α00996 SCREW 2

88 40753 POWER CORD 1

08/05/2023


